
C
arried

 
F

orw
ard 

125984.82C
r 

DATE 
PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE 
N0. 

DEBIT 
CREDIT 

BALANCE 

8rought Forw
ard 

125984.32Cr 
TRANSFER TO 898825162098 

21.0.19 
0TH

PO
S13033811TIR

U
PA

TI 
JEW

ELLERS 
1400.00 

124584.82Cr 
21/04/2019 911113033811 

23.04.19 
ATM CASH 

9843 
JUDJE 

CHONK 
81J 

5000.00 
19524.82Cr 

05.05.19 
0IRECT 

DR 
5000.00 

14584.82C
r 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. ANKI TA 

DHAMA 
06.05.19 

DIRECT 
DR 

12000.00 
102584.82Cr 

TRANSFER TO M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

09.05.19
U

PI/D
R/912917145675/M

U
N

EN
D

RA
/ PU

N
B/957777 

TRANSFER
TO 898860162095 

1414.00 
101170.82Cr 

09.05.19 
UPI/DR/912917147821/M

UNENDRA/PUNB/957777 
TRANSFER 

TO 898858162099 
2213.00 

99957.82Cr 

Bal:99957.82 CrsM
0O BAL: 0.00 

7S3S5.00 
174312.82Cr 

13.05.19 NEFT#RBISOGOUPEPRR8 I1331922768358*8 (JNOR 
15.05.19 

DIRECT 
DR 

19300.00 
155012.82C

r 
TRANSFER TO 

M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

29.05.19 
0BC 

RAJUL 
SO 8IRENDAR 

000387858 
30000.00 

125012.82C
r 

75355.00 
200367.82C

r 
31.05.19 

N
EFTRBISO

G
O

U
PEPRBI1S11927895948*8 1JNOR 

04.06.19 
N

EFTRB1SO
G

O
U

PEPTRB115519330546247B1JN
O

R 
2300.00 

202667.82C
r 

05.06.19 
DIRECT DR 

S000,00 
197667.82Cr 

PR
N

SF ER T0 M
rs. 

ANK) TA 
DHAMA 

06.06.19 
DIRECT DR 

12000.00 
185667.82C

r 
TRANSFER TO M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 
15.06.19 

DIRECT 
OR 

19300.00 
166367.82C

r 
TRANSF CR TO M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 
6

.0
6

.1
9

 
U

P1/D
R

/916716471941/JA
IN

U
L 

/S8IN
/740965 

500.00 
165867.82C

r 
09980416209%

 
T

 
(0

6
7

1
 

B
1

JN
O

R
 



DATE 
PART ICULARS 

CH
EO

U
E 

NO 
O

FB
IT

 
C

R
E

D
IT

 
END BALANCE 

* 
*

*
 

*
*

*
 

* 
*

*
 
*

*
 

8
ro

u
g

h
t 

F
orw

ard 
6

1
.8

2
 C

r 

16.06.19 
UPI/OR/916716474321/JAINJL 

/S8 IN/740965 
300.00 

165567.82C
r 

B
98917162095 

AT 
00621 

81JN
O

R 
25.06.19 

INTEREST 
CREDI1 

1
2

1
6

.0
0

 
166783.82C

r 
01.07.19 NEFTRB ISOGOUPEPTRB(182195054890148 IJNOR 

A
 

0
7

.1
9

 NEFTRBISOGOUPEp*RBI 1851958388437*SHAML I 
40536.00 

207319.82Cr 
46290.00 

253609.82C
r 

05.07.19 
0IR

EC
T 

DR 
s0

0
0

.0
0

 
248609.82C

r 
TRANSFER 

TO M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

06.07.19 
DIRECT DR 

12000.00 
236609.82C

r 
TRA

N
SFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAM
A 

15.07.19 
DIRECT 

DR 
19300.00 

217309.82C
r 

TRANSFER 
IO M

rs. 
ANKI[TA 

DIAM
A 

4
.0

3
9

 
v

v
 iv

U
C

O
O

C
O

S
i 

F
E

 
N

G
U

RA
 

150000.00 
6/309.32C

r 

0
5

.0
8

.1
9

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

S000.00 
6

2
3

0
9

 
2

r
 

TRANSF ER TO M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

06.08.19 
N

EFTRRBISO
G

O
U

PEPRB12181983236533*81JN
O

R 
16425.00 

78734.82C
r 

06.08.19 
DIRECT 

DR 
12000.00 

66734.82C
r 

TRANSFER 
TO M

rs. 
ANKI TA 

DHAMA 
15.08.19

DIRECT 
DR 

19300.00 
47434.82C

r 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
A

N
K

I TA 
DHAMA 

05.09.19 
DIRECT DR 

S000.00 
42434.82C

r 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 
06.09.19 

DIRECT 
DR 

12000.00 
30434.82C

r 
TRANSFER 

TO M
rs. 

ANK (TA
 

DHAMA 
15.09.19 

DIRECT 
DR 

19300.00 
TRANSF ER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 
11134.82C

r 
25.09.19 

INTLREST 
CREDIT 

0S
.10.19 

DIRECT 
DR 

816.00 
i1950.82C

r 
SO00 00 

69S0.82C
r 



O
EB

T 
CREDIT 

END 8ALANCE 
DATE 

PAR ICULARS 
CH

EQ
E 

8rought Forw
ard 

6
9

5
0

.8
2

 C
r 

TRANSFER 
tO

 
M

rs. 
A

N
K

I TA 
DHANMA 

la
c
l B

a
l 

o.00 
0.00 

C
lr B

al: 
6950.87 C

r;|1M
O

D
 BAL 

sO44.00 

TRECT DR 
M

A 

1000.0 
TM

 C
S

 





U
L

C
E

 

IRECT 
DR 

5000.00 
7

.0
2

 

3
7

.3
2

 CR 
CRLC 

L5000.00 

19300.00 
RNST ER 

M
r. 

0
0

 
...7

.3
2

 CR 

7
.
0

2
 CR 

CR 
0000.00 

n
iir n

i
 

4500.00 
3L697. 

l 
A

C
 

9910 
JUDGLE 

CIIONK 

R
 

15000.00 
D

IRECT 
DR 

19300.00 
7397.3R

 
. 

E
C

 
DR 

T
R

n
F

 LR C
S

. 
A

 
i
i
 C

ir 
L

al: 
57397.02 C

r; M
0D

 BAL 

000387060 
38687.00

18710.82
CR 

20.02.20 
PNB 

S000.00 
3

7
1

0
.6

2
 

CR 
9

5
..2

 
DIRECT DR 

C
C

R
 TO 

M
rs. 

fiIK
ITA

 
D

H
A

 

63710.82 CR 
50000.00 

2.17.20 
T

T
 S

A
2430,59 

R
C

C
C

.O
0013 

43710.82 
R

 
5

0
0

0
.0

0
 

15.03.20 
I
C

T
 

C
 

N
 ER TO 

M
ro. 

K
T

A
 

: 

C
arried forw

ard 



DATE 
PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE 
NC. 

DEBIT 
CREDIT 

BALANCE 

5
.0

3
.2

0
 

DIRECT 
OR 

15000.00
48710.82C 

TRANSFER
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

TERM
 OF 

FO 
0012M

 
15.03.20 

DIRECT DR 
19300.00 

29410.82C
r 

TRANSFER 
T0 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

25.03.20 
iNTEREST 

OREDIT 
461.00 

29871.82Cr 
28.03.20 

0TH
PE 

008812426431PO
LIC

Y
B

A
ZA

A
R

 
COM 

16552.00 
13319.82C

r 
28/03/2020 O

08812426431 
05.04.20 

DIRECT 
DR 

5000.00 
8319.32Cr 

TRANSFER 
T0 

M
rs. ANKI TA 

OHAMA 
07.04.20 

NEFT 
R

B
I0992068263491 

77088.00 
5407.82Cr 

RE ISO
G

O
U

PEP 

B1JNOR 
TREASURY 

08.04.20 
ATM 

CASH 
3538 

81JN
O

R 
813 

20000.00 
15.04.20 

bIR
EC

T 
CR 

15003.00 
50407.820 

TRANSFER 
TO M

rs. ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

TERM
 

CF 
FD 

C012M
 

5.04.20 
D

IRECT DR 
19300.00 

. 

RANSF ER TC M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
CHAMA 

9107.320r 
23.04.20 

ATM CASH 5528 
KIRATPUR ROAD NEAR SHABIJ 

.0
5

.2
 

NEFT 
PB

122206S090114 

12000.00 
77856.00 

S
6

9
6

5
.9

Ir 

R
B

I90G
O

U
PEP 

613N
D

R 
TREASURY 

:5.05.20 
DIRECT 

CR 
5000.00 

91963.820r 

TRANSF ER 
7G 

M
rs, 

A
N

K
ITA

 
OHAM

A 

:1RECT 
5.C5.2 

5
0

0
0

.0
0

 
5963.32C

r 
R

A
SE

E
R

 
TO 

M
rs. 

A
N

K
TA

 
CHAMA 



8 88 













CHE E
 

DERIT 
ENCALAHCE

9
u

 ght ForA
ard 

NT YSTEHS ROUP 
D

 
(P 

3784 
KIRATPUR 

RO
D

 
N

ER S 

KTRATPUR
AOAD 

NEAR SIB 
00 

DIRES 
TRANG 

RD
A

N
 

N
C

H
 

DIRECT 
00.00 

TRANSFER TO s
.
 ANKTTA 

A
 

DIRECT DR 
9FER T0 H

rs. 
AM

KITAHAM
A 

1500019 

F
F

D
 

00!24 

S
F

E
R

 
TO 

H
rs. 

A
K

ITA
 

DHAMA 

l
T

 PA
A

L SELF 
0000.00 

1499 32 tr 
1

N
G

R
 

rC
R

 
10000.00 

1
6

0
4

 OF 
M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 

0012 

.0
0

 
C

ir
 B

al: 
104991.32 

C
r;l0

0
 8A

L: 
105433.82C

r 
442.00 

2
5

.1
2

.2
0

 
IN

TEREST 
CRED

IT 
3183.820r 

0
2

2
5

0
.0

0
 

28.12.20 
CHP 

M
ANDATE 

D
EB

IT 
SBI 

L
ife 

In
su

ran
ce C

o. 
37221.82C

r 
84038.00 

G
1.01.21 

NEFT R
EI001 217856e163 

RBTSO
G

O
U

PEP 

B
IJN

G
R

 
TREASURY 

85221.82C
r 

2000.00 
0

2
.0

1
.2

1
 

D
IRECT 

DR 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

r. 
VARCAN 

SIN
G

H
 



DATE 
PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE 
N

0. 
DEBIT 

CREDIT 
8ALANCE 

05.03.20 
DIRECT 

OR 
5000.00 

13710.82C
r 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

50000.00
63710.82C

r 
12.03.20

NEFT 
SA

A
82430159 

O
R8CO

100040 
SA

N
JEEV

KR SO MA 
15000.00 

48710.82C
r 

1
5

.0
3

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAM

A 

TERM OF 
FO 

0012M
 

19300.00 
29410.82C

r 
5

.0
3

.2
0

 
DIRECT 

DR 
TRANSF ER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKI TA 

DHAM
A 

461.00 
29871.82Cr 

25.03.20 
INTEREST CREDIT 

16552.00 
1

3
3

1
9

.8
2

C
r 

2
8

.0
3

.2
0

 
0TH

PG
 008812426431 POLICYBAZAAR COM 

29/03/2020 008812426431 

5000.00 
8319.82C

r 
05.04.20 

D
IRECT 

DR 
TRANSFER 

T0 
M

rs. ANK IT
A

 
DHAMA 

77088.00 
85407.320r 

0
7

.0
4

.2
0

 
N

EFT 
R

B
I0992068263491 

RBI SO
G

CU
PEP 

8IJN
O

R 
TREASURY 

08.04.20 
ATM CASH 3538 

BIJNOR 
BIJ 

20000.00 
65407.82Cr 

15000.00 
50407.820r 

15.04.20 
DIRECT 

CR 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
A

N
K

ITA
 

DHAM
A 

TERM
 OF FD

 
0012M

 
19300.00 

31107.82Cr 
5

.0
4

.2
0

 
DIRECT DR 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKI TA 

DHAIMA 
2000.00 

19107.82C
r 

29.04.20 
ATM

 
CASH 

5528 
K

IRA
TPU

R 
ROAD 

NEAR 
SH

A
B

IJ 
77856.00 

96963.82C
r 

01.95.20 
NEFT 

PB
I1222085690114 

RBISOGGUPEP 
IJN

C
R

 
TREASURY 



DATE 
PART ICULARS 

CHEQUE NO. 
DEBIT 

CREDIT 
BALANCE 

05.05.20 
DIRECT 

DR 

TRANSFER 
TO M

rs. ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

5000.00 
91963.82Cr 

15.05.20 
DIRECT 

DR 
15000.00 

76963.82C
r 

TRANSFER TO M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

TERM
 OF 

FO 
0012M

 
15.05.20 

DIRECT DR 
19300.00 

57663.82C
r 

TRANSFER TO M
rs. 

ANKITA 
DHAMA 

21.05.20 
ATM

 
CASH 9907 

KIRATPUR ROAD 
NEAR 

SH
A

8IJ 
5000.00 

52663.82Cr 
30.05.20 

ATM CASH 5149 
JUDGEE CHOWK 

B
IJ 

S000.00 
47663.82C

r 
01.06.20 

NEFT 
R

B
I1542014440196 

77856.00 
125519.82Cr 

RBISOGOUPEP 
BIJNOR 

TREASURY 
0

2
 06.20 

A
TM

 
CASH 6246 

JUDGFE 
CHOW

K 
10000.00 

115519.82Cr 

05.06.20 
DIRECT DR 

5000.00 
110519.820r 

TRANSFER 
TO M

rs. ANKI TA
 

DHAMA 
15.06.20 

D
IRECT 

DR 
15000.00 

5519.82Cr 
TRANSFER 

TO M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAMA 

TERM
 

OF 
FD 

0012M
 

15.06.20 
DIRECT DR 

19300.00 
76219.82Cr 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

A
N

K
ITA

 
DHAM

A 

25.06.20 
INTEREST CREDIT 

441.00 
76660.82Cr 

77856.00 
154516.82C 

0
2

.0
7

.2
0

 
N

EFT 
R

E
I1852050863408 

R
8ISO

G
O

U
PEP 

B
IJN

C
R

 
TREA

SU
RY

 
S000.00 

149516.82C
r 

05.07.20 
DIRECT 

DR 
TRANSFER

TO 
M

rs. A
N

K
I TA

 
DHAMA 

15000.00 
34516.82C

r 
15.07.20 DIRECT OR 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
OHAM

A 



DATE 
PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE NO. 
DEBIT 

CREDIT 
BALANCE 

TERM OF F 
0012M

 
15.07.20 

DIRECT 
DR 

19300.00 
115216.82C

r 
TRANSFER 

TO M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
OHAMA 

15.07.20 
TRANSFER 

TO 
15000.00 

100216.82C
r 

039501319043 OF 
M

rs. 
ANKITA 

DHAMA 
TERM

 OF 
FD 

0012M
 

AT 
00621 

81JN
O

R 

20.07.20 
CH 

TRFR FROM 
728765 

55000.00 
55216.32Cr 

036492386202 
OF 

M
r. 

NARENDRA 
KUMAR 

AT 
00621 

81JN
O

R 

24.07.20 
0000000000000000000000000000C

M
P 53794256 

150000.00 
5216.82C

r 
0

1
.0

8
.2

0
 

N
EFT 

R
B

12142076672490 
77856.00 

83072.820C
r 

R
81SO

G
0U

PE
P 

B
IJN

O
R

 
TREA

SU
RY

 
63072.82C 
53072.820r 

0
5

.0
8

.2
0

 
ATM

 
CASH 2796 

JUDGEE 
CHOW

K 
B1J 

20000.00 
5000.00 

0
5

.0
8

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRANSFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAM

A 
43072.820r 

15000.00 
1

5
.0

8
.2

0
 

D
IRECT 

DR 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANK I TA 

DHAM
A 

TERM
 CF 

FD 
0012 

15000.00 
28072.82C

r 
5

.0
8

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANK I TA 
DHAM

A 

TERM
 

OF 
FD 

0012M
 

8772.82C
r 

19300.00 
15.08.20 

DIRECT 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

A
N

K
ITA

 
DHAM

A 
3772.82C

r 
B13 

5000.00 
1

6
.0

8
.2

0
 

ATM
 CASH 

7761 
3lJN

O
R

 
5000.00 

18772.82C
r 

2
9

.0
8

.2
0

 
U

P
:/C

R
/0

2
3

3
1

1
4

0
5

:3
2

/V
!B

H
A

 0/SE IN/892397 
098488162093 



DATE 
PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE NO 
D

EB
IT 

CRED
IT 

BALANCE 

AT 
00621 

B
IJN

O
R

 
81J 

1
5

0
0

0
.0

0
 

3772.82C
r 

2
0

.0
8

.2
0

 
ATM

 
CA

SH
 

5699 
SB

I 
B

A
IR

A
J 

ROAD 
77856.00 

81628.82C 
0

1
.0

9
.2

0
 

N
EFT 

R
B

2452008309277 

RBISO
G

O
U

PEP 
B

IJN
O

R
 

TREA
SU

RY
 

03.09.20 
ATH 

CASH 02471 
KOTHIANTHAGHAR 

C
IV

IL 
LIB

I 
10000.00 

71628.820C
r 

10000.00 
61628.82C

r 
0

3
.0

9
.2

0
 

ATM
 

CASH 
02471 

KOTHIANTHAGHAR 
C

IV
IL 

L
I8I 

5000.00 
S6628.82Cr 

0
5

.0
9

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

A
N

K
ITA

 
DHAM

A 

1
5

.0
9

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

15000.00 
41628.82C

r 

TRANSFER 
TO M

rs. A
N

K
I TA 

DHAMA 
TERM

 
OF 

FD 
0012M

 
15000.00 

26628.820C
r 

5 
9

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. ANKI TA 

DHAM
A 

TERM OF 
FD 

0012M
 

19300.00 
7328.82C

r 
!5

.0
9

.2
0

 
D

IR
EC

T 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAM

A 
5

0
0

0
.0

0
5

8
6

.8
2

C
r 

1
5

.0
9

.2
0

 
ATM

 
CA

SH
 

02591 
K

O
TH

IA
N

TH
A

G
H

A
R

 
C

IV
IL

 
L

IB
I 

RE IS
O

C
O

U
P

E
P

 

B
 1

2
.1

0
.2

0
 U

PI/C
R

/02861 7089422/VIBHA 
D

/S8IN
/89239 



DATE 
PARTICULARS 

TERM
 OF 

FD 
0012M

 
!5.10.20 

DIRECT DR 861 
150000.00 

40115.82Cr 
O

RBCO
100040 ORIENTAL BANK OF cOM

M
ERCE 

BAGHPAT 

0G
O

U
PEP 

8IJN
O

R
 TREASURY 

0
5

.1
1

.2
0

 
D

IRECT 
DR 



CREDIT 
B

A
LA

N
C

E 
CHEQUE 

NO. 
D

EB
IT 

DATE 
PARTICULARS 

S000.00 
79971.82Cr 

05.11.20 
D

IRECT 
DR 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAM

A 
59971.820r 

10000.00 
10000.00 

05.11.20 
ATM

 
CA

SH
 03101 

K
O

TH
IA

N
TH

A
G

H
A

R 
C

IV
IL

 
L

!81 

0
5

.1
1

.2
0

 
ATM

 CASH 
03101 

K
O

TH
IA

N
TH

A
G

H
A

R 
C

IV
IL 

LIB
I 

5
.1

1
.2

0
 

DIRECT DR 

59971.82C
r 

44971.32C
r 

1
5

0
0

0
.0

0
 

TRA
N

SFER 
TO 

M
rs. 

ANKI TA 
DHAM

A 

TERM
 OF 

FD 
0012M

 
25671.82C

r 
19300.00 

5
.1

1
.2

0
 

D
IRECT 

DR 
TRANSFER 

TO 
M

rs. 
ANKI TA 

DHAMA 
2000.00 

23671.82C
r 

17.11.20 
TRANSFER 

TO0 

038686005803 
OF 

M
r. 

VARDAN 
SIN

G
H

 

AT 
00621 

B
IJN

O
R

 
1

0
7

7
0

9
.8

2
C

r 
8

4
0

3
8

.0
0

 
FT

R
B

I3362020930904 

RBISOGOUPEP 
B

IJN
O

R
 

TREASURY 
221291.82C

r 
113582.00 
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